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(161) 60m - Starsi ziaci (2004-2005) :: Rozbeh 1
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Meno

VRBNIAK Petaer
ZACHAROVSKY Tomas
TRNAVSKY Matus
VAVRICA Branislav
VALIGURA Adrian
TICHY Jakub

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

Klub / Krajina

ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

Gymnézium Tajovského Banska Bystrica
SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica

ZS s MS Radvanska Banska Bystrica

SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica

ZS s MS J. Bakossa Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon

8,23
8,39
841
8,62
8,86
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